	No. of Additional 1	This FINANCING STATEMENT is presented to a Fi filing pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code.	ling Officer for
The Debtor is a transmitting utility as defined in ALA CODE 7-9-105 (n).	Sheets Presented:	THE STACE FOR USE OF FILING OFFICER	
1. Return copy of recorded original to:		Date, Time, Number & Filing Officer	i .
WEST ALABAMA BANK & TRUST			
302 FIRST STREET SOUTH	1		
REFORM, AL 35481			
		_	О НШШ
			Q OF E
	·		502 029 1F 1
Pre-part Acct.	(Last Name First if a Person)		T DF P
		•	op op m 篇
SOUTHEAST WOOD PRODUCTS, I	INC.		က တွဲပည်
P.O. BOX 789, HIGHWAY 82 V	EST		
REFCRM, AL 35481.			* \
	!		Se 30 = 3
Social Security/Tex ID#(IF ANY)	(Last Name First if a Person)		H 40 55
2A. Name and Address of Debtor (IF ANY)			
		<u> </u>	
Sociel Security/Tex ID#		1	
Additional debtors on attached UCC-E		FILED WITH: 4. Name and Address of Assignee of Secured Party	(IF ANY)
3. Name and Address of Secured Party	<u></u>		
WEST ALABAMA BANK & TRUST	•		
COURT SQUARE			
CARROLLTON, AL 35447			
Social Security/Tax ID#			
Additional secured parties on attached UCC-E		THE PART OF THE PART I	TITE INCCC
5 The Financing Statement Covers the Following Ty	rpes (or items) of Property: SEE F	TTACHED SHEET (S) FOR COMPLE ROBINSON	SIE DESC.
RECORD OWNER: ROBERT F. 1	EDDINGS AND SHERKE F	S. KODITANAN	NECOTERD AS
DEAT ECTATE DESC : A PAR	r OF THE S1/2 OF THE	NWI/4 OF S9, TWP22S, R3W I OF NWI/4 AND RUN NII CHAIR S11 CHAINS 77 LINKS TO THE	S 5A, Enter Code(s) From
FOLLOWS: BEGIN AT THE SE	CORNER OF SALU SI/A	S11 CHAINS 77 LINKS TO THE	Back of Form That Best Describes The
77 LINKS TO A POINT; INC.	/2 OF THE NW1/4;		Collateral Covered By This Filing:
			200
COLLATERAL DESC.:	*********************************	ED DETEN DATED NOVEMBER 15,	
AN ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRAC	T RIGHTS UNDER THERE	ER DEED DATED NOVEMBER 15, ROBINSON (SELLERS) AND MBER GROWING ON LANDS	
COTTURAST WOOD PRODUTS.	INC. (BUYER) FOR TI	WBER GROWTING ON THURS	
1 7 9 771 341 10			
SEE ATTACHED EXHI	BIT "A" FOR DESCRIP	TION OF PROPERTY	
	•		
Check X if covered: Products of Colleteral i	are also covered.	ral 7.Complete only when filing with the Judge of Probe	te: 121 225 10
6. This statement is filed without the debter's signa	iture to perfect a security interest in collate)	_ -
(check X, if so)	windiction when it was brought into this st	ate. Mortgage tax due (15¢ per \$100.00 or fraction th	ereof) \$ 182.10
already subject to a security interest in another I	(Miscriction) variables	8XX This financing statement covers timber to be c	tibe real estate and if debtor does not have
this state. Which is proceeds of the original collateral des	scribed above in which a security interest	an interest of record, give harrie of record	
perfected. acquired after a change of name, identity or corp.		Signature(s) of Secure (Required only if filed without debte	nd Party(ics) or's Signature - see Box 6)
as to which the filling has lapsed.		thedanos and	
\mathcal{A}		- A State of Description of Application	<u></u>
Signature(s) of Debtor(s)	<u> </u>	Signature(s) of Secured Party(ies) or Assign	
BY: GREGORY D. TUR	NER, ITS PRESIDE	VT - Wacter tenanting Rains	~2. Truct
Signature(s) of Debtor(s) SOUTHEAST WOOD PRODUCTS	, INC	Type Name of Individual or Business	
Type Name of Individual or Business	A CKNOW EDGEMENT	STANDARD FORM	UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FORM UCC
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	ILING OFFICER COPY - ACKNOWLEDGEMENT ILE COPY - SECURED PARTY(IES) (5	5) FILE COPY - DEBTOR(S)	

EXHIBIT "A"

A PART OF THE S 1/2 OF THE NW 1/4 OF S 9, TWP 22 S, R 3 W DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: BEGIN AT THE SE CORNER OF SAID S 1/2 OF NW 1/2 AND RUN N 11 CHAINS 77 LINKS TO A POINT; THENCE W 30 CHAINS; THENCE S 11 CHAINS 77 LINKS TO THE SOUTH BOUNDARY OF THE S ½ OF THE NW ¼; THENCE E 30 CHAINS TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; ALSO THE N ½ OF THE SW ¼ OF S 9, TSP 22 S, R 3 W, LYING E OF SHELBY COUNTY HIGHWAY 15. ALSO, PART OF THE N ½ OF THE SW 1/4 OF S 9, TWP 22 S, R 3 W, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCE AT THE NE CORNER OF SAID N ½ OF SW ¼ AND RUN W 30 CHAINS TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE S 624 FEET PARALLEL TO THE E LINE OF SAID 1/4 S; THENCE E 624 FEET PARALLEL TO THE S LINE OF SAID 1/4 S; THENCE N 624 TO A POINT ON THE N LINE OF SAID 1/4 S; THENC W 624 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING AS SHOWN ON THE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A" TOGETHER WITH THE RIGHT OF INGRESS, EGRESS AND REGRESS FOR PURCHASER, ITS AGENTS, SERVANTS, CONTRACTORS, EMPLOYEES, SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS, OVER, ACROSS AND ALONG SAID LANDS, FOR THE PURPOSE OF CUTTING AND REMOVING THE TIMBER.

SIGNED FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES:

SOUTHEAST WOOD PRODUCTS, INC.

BY: GREGORY D. TURNER, ITS PRESIDENT

Inst # 1999-50291

12/14/1999-50291 10:07 AM CERTIFIED SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE

002 MMS 16.00